
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Stephan HANS
NSV Amel
Circuit : H40
Distance : 7750m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 1:30:25 (11'40"/km)

4/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Patrick MAYERES 1:14:25
2. Johannes HOCK 1:19:38
3. Vincent SILLIEN 1:24:17

1. 98 00:04:27 293m 15'11"/km
2. 97 00:03:52 00:08:19 319m 12'07"/km
3. 132 00:05:57 00:14:16 779m 7'38"/km
4. 148 00:13:06 00:27:22 312m 41'59"/km
5. 135 00:07:12 00:34:34 713m 10'06"/km
6. 89 00:02:45 00:37:19 154m 17'51"/km
7. 90 00:02:52 00:40:11 303m 9'28"/km
8. 134 00:03:24 00:43:35 225m 15'07"/km
9. 95 00:10:54 00:54:29 1328m 8'12"/km

10. 153 00:06:45 01:01:14 438m 15'25"/km
11. 76 00:02:37 01:03:51 228m 11'29"/km
12. 77 00:01:11 01:05:02 175m 6'46"/km
13. 85 00:05:23 01:10:25 262m 20'33"/km
14. 94 00:06:18 01:16:43 440m 14'19"/km
15. 78 00:04:26 01:21:09 463m 9'35"/km
16. 79 00:00:51 01:22:00 133m 6'23"/km
17. 141 00:04:23 01:26:23 573m 7'39"/km
18. 140 00:01:13 01:27:36 119m 10'13"/km
19. 100 00:02:32 01:30:08 285m 8'53"/km
20. 999 00:00:17 01:30:25 126m 2'15"/km
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